
IP 
65

LED

100 W

11397 lm

114 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

2962 K

80

100%

50%

100 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 11.81 in

Width: 11.22 in

Height: 2.48 in

Adjustability 

Rotatable, Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 100 W

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
K2 100W FLOODLIGHT 3000K
IFL10BX30
COLLINGWOOD

A 100W industrial floodlight in 3000K 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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